
PF37.1 Snow Camp via Russell
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.2 NC 54
0.2 L 0.1 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road
0.4 L 3.5 Morrow Mill Road
3.9 R >.1 OrangeChapel connector
3.9 R 1.9 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Road
5.8 R 2.3 Old Greensboro Road
8.1 L 1.9 McBane Mill Road
10 L 0.1 Perry Road
10.2 R 1.9 Mandale Road
12.1 R 0.5 Mount Olive Church

Road
12.6 L 0.7 Mount Olive Church

Road
13.3 S 1.7 Russell Road
15.1 R 0.8 Greenhill Road
15.9 L 1.2 Newlin Road
17.1 R 1 Old Switchboard Road
18.1 R 0.5 Lindley Mill Road
18.7 L 1.2 Major Hill Road
19.9 R 2 Bethel South Fork Road
21.9 L 2.6 East Greensboro Chapel

Hill Road
24.6 R 3.2 Snow Camp Road
27.8 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Road
27.9 L 2.2 Lambe Road
30.2 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Road
31 R 1.8 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Road
32.8 L 4.1 Church Road
36.9 R >.1 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road
36.9 R 0.2 NC 54
37.1 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride

PF37.1 Snow Camp via Russell
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.2 NC 54
0.2 L 0.1 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road
0.4 L 3.5 Morrow Mill Road
3.9 R >.1 OrangeChapel connector
3.9 R 1.9 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Road
5.8 R 2.3 Old Greensboro Road
8.1 L 1.9 McBane Mill Road
10 L 0.1 Perry Road
10.2 R 1.9 Mandale Road
12.1 R 0.5 Mount Olive Church

Road
12.6 L 0.7 Mount Olive Church

Road
13.3 S 1.7 Russell Road
15.1 R 0.8 Greenhill Road
15.9 L 1.2 Newlin Road
17.1 R 1 Old Switchboard Road
18.1 R 0.5 Lindley Mill Road
18.7 L 1.2 Major Hill Road
19.9 R 2 Bethel South Fork Road
21.9 L 2.6 East Greensboro Chapel

Hill Road
24.6 R 3.2 Snow Camp Road
27.8 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Road
27.9 L 2.2 Lambe Road
30.2 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Road
31 R 1.8 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Road
32.8 L 4.1 Church Road
36.9 R >.1 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road
36.9 R 0.2 NC 54
37.1 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


